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Construction Management 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
Project Name: Various Locations – Replace Playground Equipment & Safety Surface      
MPID #: 103700 
Date & Time: February 20, 2024 at 10:00 am 
Architect/Engineer:  

Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes  

COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR 

CCSD Renato Nuguid nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5202 702-964-4278 

CCSD George Petaway petawgd@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5219 702-488-9452 

CCSD Virgil Desagun desagv@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5301 702-580-4895 

CCSD Meilani Mosqueda mmosqum@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 x5263 702-580-4895 

District Council 16 Joseph Musa joemusa@dc16.us  702-462-0244 

CG&B Enterprises, Inc. Michelle Hall mmhall@cgandbinc.com 702-565-6564  

Park Pro Playgrounds Kristi Beber Kbeber@parkproplayground.com 702-354-2111  

J&J Enterprises Rod Lefler rod@jandjasphalt.com 702-361-2914  

Creative Play Recreation Malcolm Hunt mhunt@creativeplaykids.com 702-568-1402  

Creative Play Recreation Anthony Hunter alfy@creativeplay.us  702-349-5642 

Creative Play Recreation Josh Ramsey josh@creativeplay.us 702-568-1402  

Great Western Installations Tyler Kyriopoulos tyler@gwpark.com 435-245-5055 435-760-5103 


